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Wyniki po rundzie 6 - Do lat 8 (ur. 2014 i mtodsi)
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1vonl

Nazwisko, Imie

Mazurek, Maria
Werema, Piotr
Sakwa, Martyna
Jafarli, Murad
Subocz, Emma
Pawlicz, Zuzanna
Sakwa, Julian
Andrzejczuk, Jan
Kowalewski, Szymon
Tomaszewski Jan
Czyzyk, Justyna
Babinska, Ida
Baumert, Pawet
tukin, Ryszard

Klub

GKSz "Solny" Grzybowo
GKSz "Solny" Grzybowo
Husaria Biesiekierz

SAV Torgelow
K5z Gryf Szczecin

Husaria Biesiekierz

KSz Gryf Szczecin

UKS "Biaty Pion" Gryfino

Ranking

1400
1400
1000

1000
1011
1000
1200
1200

1000
1000
1000
1000

https://www.chessmanager.com/pl/tournaments/5631875155492864/results/6?classificat

chess:managel

Pkt Bchl Bch W Pr

45 220 235 4 18
3.5 215 230 3 15
3.5 175 185 3 12
3.5 150 170 2 10
3.0 190 215 3 13
3.0 170 190 3 11
3.0 165 180 3 10
2.5 130 140 2 8«
20 160 170 2 5(
20 140 160 1 8(
2.0 135 145 2 6(
2.0 125 130 1 4
1.5 125 135 0 5«
1.0 130 145 0 4

04.09.2022, (



